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Account Number:

Date

Enclosures

1of7

5004144
11/30/17

25

Summary of Activity Since Your Last Statement

|

500-414-4 Super Now Accounts '

Balance Forward From 11/01/2017 17,656.34 Images Enclosed...........cocoeien 25
5 Deposits/Credits.............co.oee 2,424.93 + Minimum Balance...........ccccooeeeiiieenn 16,865.33

21 Withdrawals/Debits................. 3,212.32 - Average Balance...........c.cooooen 17,632.16

Ending Balance As Of 11/30/2017 16,868.95 Average Available Balance............... 17,617.84

Interest Earned From.................... 11/01/2017 Interest Paid This Period................cooo. 3.62

Interest Earned Through................ 11/30/2017 Interest Paid YTD ..o 40.80

Days In Earnings Period................ 30 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.25%

DEPOSITS

DATE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION DATE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

11/03/2017 889.70 Regular Deposit 11/13/2017 744.06 Regular Deposit

11/09/2017 537.55 Regular Deposit 11/16/2017 250.00 Regular Deposit

OTHER CREDITS
DATE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION
11/30/2017 3.62 Interest Credit
CHECKS

DATE CHECK NO AMOUNT DATE CHECK NO AMOUNT

11/01/2017 393164 75.00 11/14/2017 393175 75.00

11/01/2017 393165 75.00 11/21/2017 393176 * 75.00

11/21/2017 393166 75.00 11/09/2017 393177 36.00

11/03/2017 393167 75.00 11/09/2017 393178 75.00

11/21/2017 393168 75.00 11/14/2017 393179 195.00

11/07/2017 393169 75.00 11/14/2017 393180 75.00

11/17/2017 393170 45.00 11/21/2017 393181 , 75.00

11/13/2017 393171 197.44 11/24/2017 393182 10.00

11/14/2017 393172 23.69 11/16/2017 393183 L 7.6100!

11/13/2017 393173 369.50 11/20/2017 393184 80.95

11/15/2017 393174 1,254.74

* _ denotes missing check number in sequence



PLEASE REFER ANY DISCREPANCIES WITHIN 14 DAYS

CHECKS QUTSTAI

CHECKBOOK RECONCILIATION

NUME N 1. In your checkbook enter the interest earned on

[

your N.G.W. Account as it appears on the front
nge) l/ 05 . Verify that checks are charged on statement for

GD of this statement.
1
. SO T 1:"""".
2){{5!%{, /4('[, Vi) amount drawn
' 3. Be sure that Service Charge (if any) or other
authorized deductions shown on this statement

have been deducted from your checkbook balance.

4. Verify that all deposits have been credited for same
&
amount as on your records.

o

. Be sure that all checks outstanding on previous
statement have been included in this statement

{otherwise, they are still outstanding).

6. Check off on the stubs of your checkbook each of
the checks paid by us.

7. Make a list of the numbers and amounts of those

checks still cutstanding in the space provided a

75

R
A
N

i [

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS

as you can, i YOUr

or if

oM you > FIRST

or or why you need



CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO. OF JACKSON

RO .BOX 770
JACKSON, KENTUCKY 41339

Bookkeeping (606) 666-6743 & (606) 666-6744 « (606) 666-7575
Internet Banking www.citizensbankjackson.com

962 Page Number 20f7

Account Number: 5004144
964 1.0940 SP 0.500 5192

Enclosures 25
BR CO BD OF EDUCATION
SMS GENERAL FUND - 2 SIGS REQ
‘244 LBI RD .
JACKSON, KY 41339
)
DAILY BALANCE INFORMATION
DATE BALANCE DATE BALANCE DATE BALANCE
10/31/2017 17,656.34 11/13/2017 18,849.71 11/20/2017 17,175.33
11/01/2017 17,506.34 11/14/2017 18,481.02 11/21/2017 16,875.33
11/03/2017 18,321.04 11/15/2017 17,226.28 11/24/2017 16,865.33
11/07/2017 18,246.04 11/16/2017 17,301.28 11/30/2017 16,868.95
11/09/2017 18,672.59 11/17/12017 17,256.28
NOTES

DATE DESCRIPTION

11/01/2017 Effective Interest Rate 0.25%




3of7
5004144
11/30/17

Page
Account:
Date

!- B Q g HR S
™ - { - = =
g s ¢ : : 4 sFIEuR -§§’°°“T g8 I ! Egﬁﬁ]
g é‘ AR i |8l s23%mx g g 5|8
. ank 18 jeir’s o[ ] HI
g8 NEAREANHBEEEEREE 25:833 AR N Y L I
AR EGERER saEggs :
g g [ X g ot =3g89% m;
4 5! ; . ; i I = !ﬁg 1103 5F% FFAG 074100037 o Prro B e 416 8l
B8 » wlo <leolniela2]sislo zlaie|c oje ala wln slualsin —f~"§=-§ 3 ‘ ¢
BANK & TRUST 0. zg - © L g L L1 E
ﬁlmnulﬂmum R -
s 0 - 39,10 i R
Sy -_ i
% woL2loBLeaw SD0 ik L i
11/03/2017° $889.70
: \
\s _ﬁ
| Fa — NEEEEE g[g[ A [ei6]2
B § il e el L2 B EEEEFEETEE
g;’ - ) reee z s HE] E
2 N ol i B ] 1
23 o EE< | YR R ek sk e i
8 =) | R g T1/972017cbtkIC01 3
. ! &
o[F¥le 2|x ele Bls Nin 2[e 8|8 8 g | 1 §
CITIZRNS BANK & TRUST CO, - o H g
SEBASTION MIDO! -3 |
w oeaS B on $ 53157 || |
2, é(/‘:;?,?‘ [..
:6'-2105132': 500 Lk L 13}

L
11/09/2017 $537.55
!é i g nazal §§:ow|zv §§! E@%%
ol | R
gk < N M= | % ls ol e e | {° "
R o £l o, an t
3 NN H Citzerls phrads 207 al
] E § §Q 39 ﬁ i 1112720 17cbbBFOL . 812
g ] P PP S aslzeleeleessfaalasnlae ! g
;';..t*“mm ) TOURERT s | :
i~ \r\/": St JACKRON, EENTUCKY 4130 .
%%%%9’5
2, =7 uouiioaizac 500 Lik e i s
. 11/13/2017 $744.06
1y i 5
g:ﬁgla 8l — ERCEEEE gs NEIHRE
gg | B - Toalalgs P lob ] 8§ "
Egg. g a-idly §§ - ‘ LIRS e E
£ 1 | S ) i Esmmms l wloinls bl B
§§ N 4955 Bl B curelshnle s oo ‘ HE
—_—F §2§ K R S B ﬁ% A 11116201 7chEDO1 N é‘
B8 - olo «|n olr o|e 2|z #]e 2] ele sz 8[c 8|8 3IR 8IS 8|~ r 8 Ig
— 4o, CITIZRNG BANK & TRUST O, I gl |- &
f‘w'"“‘\g;{““ A\ OTHET - e A R
g L
oL2k0BkE R SO0 Lk Lwe 1'%
11/16/2017 $250.00
T T S - - - !)

~? Ty

Sehastian Middle Sch'oo"lf .
Genern] Pund Account

.

TALDJ, Rood i R 0/30/2017

Juekuon, KY 41330 -

NO.

SEVENTY-FIVE AND NO/100
Pay to; JOHN STACY
185 FARM NAPIER ROAD

HAZARD, KY, 41701-0000

o —

393164

" 's75.00

DOLLARS

»319336L° 2024084220 500 LiL L

11/01/2017 393164 $75.00

7 04 - AKYRACD 40 DIV I/ 3349 Y 335

—

800 930 22781 L102/18/03

R iﬁvxwmm- o0 EERAL L
£ B LISINNL 00'SL3SIENILE

K B
2 »Q Oy, '
<) of o, )
g Pt 3 i
° oz H :
o E3% :
m o &

E
- BARIRTAEE TR

" F R

¥

KOG
NN SHA MCTIB NDIT




Page

A
D

ccount:
ate

40of7
5004144
11/30/17

f ShsrcomFEAE — .
i el nagrm g § i =
i e RS : .
Sebastian Middle School 2 SR i
Goneral Fund Accousit cogpmat ooty "o 393165 LIE B z
241 L1, Foad* \ " Povaygs " 0 o Q
o 0 RS g 28 ovey,
N PR Q Y,
$76.00 R P g o3 .
g . By @ *Z % .
SEVENTY-FIVE AND NO/100 s g a, § % L : 2R 8
:  PAULOUNGER 5 1= a4 - amqe 9 o .
Payte:  PAULOUNGER c /g*\m ] i t‘““?i 7451 - "G00037 mzﬁ 1574...@3'%7“0\, :
HAZARD, KY, 61701 A < [ i3
2 1=
1 |
w393 L65¢ 20L230BA2AN SO0 Lilk L e .
11/01/2017 393165 $75.00
T ez RCHTOR CECURTY FEATURES ; ]
Lo el ey . [ N 3
L 3 - ¢
Sebastian Middle School - 3 ¢ §
General Fund Acoount Citi Dok & Trust 11/1/2017  NO- 393166 E ; 3 "
LB # ? - ] IOy 75,00 TRASIT -~
Jackeon. KY 41338 g . é Eg % ,,r nntaes. 0 e
TA1/1872017 1924 D.:l 0030 PITRALS
$75.00 P | g o2 o 2 \
H B ] =5 ¢ Y
SEVENTY-FIVE AND NO/100 g o b w8 s
Pay to: MARK PENCE 8 2 s 2
£.0. BOX 1660 .
HAZARD, KY, 41702 3
’
#393 38060 #0L2LI0BMEYE SO0 LibL uP
11/21/2017 393166 $75.00
P
Sebastian Middle Schoul |
& Ganerni Fund Accodrit mnm;n;t.w AMARNT 393167 i
244 LB.J. Raad " 0o
Juckeon, ICY 41338 % gg
SEVENTY-FIVE AND NO/100 ‘ﬁ ug
= »
Payto:  LEWISWATKINS I Tt
L .0, BOX 566 N 5 nz
:A%KBBON. KY, 41330 ' m »an v
®393i670 eoL20BA2EE 500 L4 Le . . -
11/03/2017 393167 $75.00
f SETFACH TR FCURT PEATURES
oL mout P g
Sebastian Middle School S 3 . § !
General Fund Account Citimna Bark & Trust 44/2/2017  NO- 393168 z LR |
L.B.J. Road N a * s
— i U @ B Cug,, M0 TRASTT CECK
H . 3 o 0 pecount No. zmoonmu.am
. a3 4 qx/xs/"nﬂ 12:23 034 PATRSLS
!$75.00 1 ; [ g; m
2 H o =i |4
SEVENTY-FIVE AND NO/0O 2 i m ] 3
Payto:  MARK Pzr;gos DOLLARS H * = R4

HAZAN.D. KY, 41702

*333168® 120L2A0BLD: 500 LIL e

11/21/2017 393168 £75.00

mataa

Sebastian Middle School

Genarn Fund Avsount ammpatroe 12017 N 393169
244114, ltom .
JInckson, KY - 41339 . . . -
. : ) .
L $75.00

SEVENTY-FIVE AND NO/100

LEWIS WATKII\E
X 565

JAGKSON KY, 41339

Pay to!

39319« I:OkElUBIEEI!\SUD Wil Lt

L N
11/07/2017 393169 §75.00

wints

Sz 43T P

P

8 47049, n\] 430 ¥3d1KNHAR
000 Wd G2IE L3/S0/EIM




Page 50f7
Account: 5004144
Date 11/30/17

T N s
Sebastlan Middle Schaol T 2
Gl Fod At  norr 393170, ;
. : i o @ 3} Ex EZp
Jackson, KY 41339 : 5 4 g5 §E:
O (M1 E3
. & 63 §2ge=zy
FORTY-FIVE AND NO/100 : s Bank & Tus04210812212-4-138 O F g=pp2am
201 7ctipICOt =y E?ggagﬁ
. . . o 3 rg 8-
Paylo:  JAXSONS FLOWERS | . : = ag I §§R
. 100 HWY. 16 SOUTH . i »E z
JACKSON, KY, 41338-0000 " : H
3931700 £0L2L0B42 2 500 LiL LN
11/17/2017 393170 $45.00
g 2 &
. . . R s g s Fd
Sebastian Middlo Sebool : ’ T ] H
T gt 1o % - 393171 H 4
Jacksan, KY 4183¢ . ' . . H ! 4 oa g
‘ i 3 B e,
P s 'O% '».
ONE HUNDRED MINETY-SEVEN AND 44/100 drans Bank 8 Trus0a2108122f3103030  OF 5 ORRLLOZE
N . 3(2017cbyuCO1 S soifhe Lalsmmsrunnuea sus2]
H K\: »r /l‘/
Payto:  JACKSON WHOLEBALE E B o
ARMORY oruvs = -
P.0. BOX § m >
i JACKSON KV 41339
| )
39347 20L2I0B 22N 500 LIk L

11/13/2017 393171 $197.44

v
Sebagtian Middle School : : R ’ |
Genrat {‘;I‘," T . . C“’"g",}";‘ff,m" 11”,2017 3 ] 31 72 e
Jackson, KY 41339 ! ; - 38 omg Lo
. nQ My 3
] c2 T fa
L ] . oE = G
TWENTY-THREE AND 88/100 %2369 ins Bank & Trust0421081227312-1081 oz % DL E
Co - : . [1412017cblATHO7 o *g g ()
. = = ; ;3 =3
Payto:  JIFFY MART = 3 P 35
0. BOX 963 . s E oo 5o
- JACKSON, KY, 41338 i Wi ¥ a
393472 BOLEEDARZ2N SO0 LIk L
11/14/2017 393172 $23.69
o
Sebastian Middle School auw o
Geneat P hccouns e ymmory e 393173 . HELIH
Jucksan. KY 41338 k) §§_§5 §=3
: fhi ol
THREE SIXTY-NINE AND 60/100 ' N §° .Eﬁ
| 2y i h
1" Paylo:  COCACOLABOTTLING CO. 3 1 M 88
PO X 802937 -1 oo g
‘ CHARLCTTE. NC, 28260-2937 S ” » E
®393173¢ BOL210BL220 SO0 LiL L -
11/13/2017 393173 $369.50 .
——————— e enckroisrcuni —
' - ) : : . 2 WM |
Qebastian Middle.School: * N o ) .
General Fund Account - Chisgm sk ATt 44 R5017 | NO- 393174 ;
244 LBJ. Remd A -ﬁ gs
Jacksnn, KY 41329 . 8 B - o
T i
" ONETHOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR AND 740100 Swremmmmtmissistissssssssies ‘_1(-254-7‘ g; § :
' : - R
: SE NG ( DOLLARS 2 ;gg 3
: :  READING WAREHOU ) . 2751
| PR S BOX 41028 : C yd &g
i NORTH CHARLESTO, 5C, 20423-0000 . £ ; 3
' AU Vﬁ/ a2
39317460 BOL 20823 500 LiL L®

11/15/2017 393174 $1,254.74



Page 6 of 7
Account: 5004144
Date 11/30/17

't,v
i

", Account Ho. :0000000000
¥11/13/2017 12:23 054 0023 PBIBSLE
w01 3

a

Juckeon, KY 4129

N " i Tamaran 4 E ‘!. i “‘\i E l i \“q,'
. siogle’ r [ E PSS 2 I | !
tian Middle Séhodle)! / H et [
S e spgpt gy 393075 | e SoTaly . | S
Jaeheon, KY 41339 5 J HE ‘é ’58 ey,
§75.00 N E 53 X,
= 2 R 5] 2 3
SEVENTY-FIVE AND NI § RS S I 2 2% 2
- DOLLARS g 3 ; [ = »h &
3 HY $ 33 L ramaq Il e ama -
Payso: g%g-mf: C 5_5 5 . i ?u;:’.‘x: WSt . sass......has‘umvw.gg 05
HAZARD, KY, 41701 — - % LS
@qﬁ%d-& !“lﬁ Sl } o
LI ‘—Ob |
#393475" 104210832217 500 LIl L I - ..
11/14/2017 393175 £75.00
a9 nusial P g . A
g . .. iy i 1 2
Seb. t'nnMiddleSéhoul S D I : §
D eneral Fund :\o:?unl cnes Bk AT 44 rppg1y N 393176 tog »
244 1.B.J, Hoa: H Chyp,  FIRREISIATS.00 TRANSIT CHECK

M 38 QTINCHS
¥ A3070Vd
3qISNI 80103

“ Payto: MARK PENCE
Y £.0. 8OX 1960
HAZARD, KY, 41702

309 80 A7 0 2uvUR PuAN RS 3

| saanienin K ) 000 moro pet +*

e eess e ot =
~ .a

nsarn ,‘
Sebastian Middle School : S
Goaoral Fund Accoune CummBaaT g1/8r017 MO 393177 E 23 ;g
: LB g
Jackson, KY 41338 ‘j’f o r:\;‘nz’__
, 8 |7&9 g%;g
. & : 1:i8g %a 3
THIRTY-IX AND NO/0D ;1 $36.00 1 ;J‘n Berk, & Trust0421081225813.1.005 i 5)5 Z3%%
. -~ N . 1 11072017cbbpMS16 g ‘ baﬁa?‘;;
. DOLLARS o ' ey v§
Payto:  LTTLECAZGARS . : . C z | 82533
© JACKSON, kY, 41329 B : bl R - = @ | gg°=
- - D é:mﬁo"\. Y 1
— g@ %g DR
»3934774 120L 24084221 SDO LiL L . , :
L -
11/09/2017 393177 $36.00
I —.
e |
Sebastian Middlc School a
Generel Fund Account * | * o Pk Tt 1097 MO 393178
244LBJ Rosd : . X 4
Jnckson, KY 41339 N . ‘_3’? ;S 8 C"fi
P & I ",
K c ro 5
SEVENTY-FIVE A . $76.00 £ 63 A
z ND NO/ 00 e . ins Bank & Trusi0421081257306-1-048 O &
PR . - e 1/8/201 bty CO1 ] x',_.' '{c‘
. ' e et OOLLARS 3 z =% A
Payto:  MICHASL BOWLNG . . /’/ Z. v(/ : £ ag
A R . .. - 2l oA
L CAMPTON, KY, 41301-0000 - * ) Y "E’,',.— = - = ma W
#393378¢ 0L 2M0BR2 2 SO0 Lik L
11/09/2017 393178 $75.00
W L
} ] S . . - B  nowan | G
| . : . o IS
Sebastian Middle School Ca U 2
. . Citssus Bork & Traws - 0 NO.
e o B ET g19iz017 393179 B3
Jnckson, KY 41338 n BO >
2 -4 ¥R § i t;'§
: e 25 80328
E - K £ 53 29
ONE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE AND NO/100 4 ns Bank & Trusl0421081228421-1-032 ?; z P ag
. ) 2 72017Chiky\MS 15 o p¥es @ 5%8?‘
. )4 - 9 » o
] Ed »R & =S
Payto:  BREATHITT CO.BO. OF ED. - 3 o i 5555 .
P.0. BOX 760 $ =5 me e A 2 .
JACKSON, KY, 41339 H m 2 v h
b
w353 3790 ©OL2L0A22E 500 LiL L

11i/14/2017 393179 $195.00



Page 7o0f7
Account: 5004144
Date 11/30/17

1 ki | ®
: a1/ an i :z i ; ] -g E\
Sebastian Middle Sc¢hool - i ,.5 i A
Gensrsl Pund Account Cultma Bank 87 11/9/2017 No. 393180 Y : b
244 LBJ. Road : ” 3] ! 3 Y R9 o, ‘§\
Inckson, KY. 41339 . . ; ' z i gg i1, ‘?
L] N c - v
H e I o2 : .
SEVENTY-FIVE AND NO/100 $75.00 i AR s i . !
P 7 W L
. DOLLARS ! v
Payto;  PAULOLINGER f g t 31y §<t7ns -—nsss:suzt%mzmnzd%xggv"
517 CEDAR ST. T 8 ; i » 5
HAZARD, KY, 41701 Y s Vo H
#393:80" 0L210842 28 500 LiL L - I
11/14/2017 393180 $75.00
) ,-’f. Baren X TR T | € Q)
.. B i o A & N S
Sebastian Middle School.- ) ) - ] ¢ i S i
o S~ ooy yomory 393181 | [ hi L R
LB 3 4 0O . -
Saksoa, KY 41339 ’ B ‘g sg H’f,(. m:t;ﬁﬂu TRUUSIT. CRECK iy
3 | g gg TU/10/2017 12123 054 092] PBIBELS 8\0 \
SEVENTY-FIVE AND NO/100 $75.00 & e oz ooy [ §
(] m 3 I ‘i
£ @ 5 H
Paylo:  MARKPENCE H
P.0, BOX 1960 3 E:
HAZARD, KY, 41702 iz
§
353183 0L 23084222 500 Lik L@

11/21/2017 393181 §75.00

3 gawag i
R §§ ,,
Te L N H
i REriE
g ar o 38%a
2 i By
o3 i 2h o
g 1 o &2 8
H 22 gz N8 7
i >0 72 E i
1 D4 R !
7 mI 5 :
£ >3 55 i E i
3 83 1 08
% ki gd o
. i Gl ?
*3iq3iBe® KOLZM08L22N SO0 LAk e . !
11/24/2017 393182 $10.00
“' _ manns ) 7 i ) .
i g ‘ : : 8
Sebastian Middle School . i ¥ g
- ++, Citizens Useik & Trun 3 . & -t .
Gonera Fund Account o S el ™ 393183 H i I . e :
Jacksan, KY 41539 . A 5 v £ | 4 I3
e—— . g : 5 . B
5 . - @ A = o
. $176.00 & SCibzeps Bank & Trustna21081227405-1-032 l o3
ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE AND NO/100 : ~ ) : o 2 |8 ’_
. . . . 1 o g e g -
S———— . 5 x .
Payto:  WESTERN AUTO . ty E ]
1557 HWY. 15 NOARTH B c (U : ¢ o 7]
. JACKSON, KV, 41339 : o EZ-% —r LL . 28 =) ]I >
NES L Shualdlereriey - % .
T ‘j N H
w333183® wOoLz2iDAE22e S00 Lk o Bpe !
11/16/2017 393183 $175.00
3
¢
8
. . n
Sebastian Middle School | I
° General Fund Account 5
244 LD J. Raad v 3v] o
Juckson, KY 41389 = ¢ PO M
. o [ N
g | 53 '
EIGHTY AND 65/100 Jns Bark & TrustD421081221207-4-077 | OF H B
72017 cbiikyWAHO1 & ’*g E4
. | = . op 5 ‘
Payto:  DOUBLE KWIK o E eI
i HWY 15 SOUTH : ] R = pORE e
JACKSON, KY, 41339-0000 ! I »a
. ,
*393 WAL NOL2A0BLR2EN 500 bl L& c. s g |
\ ! ; .

11/20/2017 393184 $80.95



December 07, 2017

Page 1 of 2
SEBASTIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
General Ledger Report
From Date: 11/1/2017 Hinatcial Repor From Acct: 1
To Date: 11/30/2017 To Acct: 999999
Activity Accounts

Acct Account Name Beg. Bal. Recpt / JV Disb / JV Transfers  End.Bal. YTD Payables  Work Bal
100  SPECIAL ACTIVITIES $5,484.80 $1,035.62 $(655.00) $0.00 $5,865.42 $0.00 $5,865.42
200  SOFT DRINK SALES $158.87 $83.16 $0.00 $0.00 $242.03 $0.00 $242.03
300 ARTFUND $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
400  TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION $0.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.77 $0.00 $0.77
800  YEARBOOK : $59.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $59.48 $0.00 $59.48
900  ACADEMIC TEAM $54.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54.34 $0.00 $54.34
1000 BAND $1,684.36 $0.00 $(144.00) $0.00 $1,540.36 $0.00 $1,540.36
1100  ACCELERATED READER $11.47 $0.00 $(11.47) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

PROL
1200 LIBRARY $337.26 $0.00 $(337.26) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1300  STAFF ACITVITY ACT. $178.17 $204.20 $(346.95) $0.00 $35.42 $0.00 $35.42
1400 LOST TEXTBOOK FUND $731.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $731.74 $0.00 $731.74
1500 BASEBALL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1600 STUDENT COUNCIL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1700 CHEERLEADING-SMS $117.47 $0.00 $(105.00) $0.00 $12.47 $0.00 $12.47
1800 NEWSPAPER SALES $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $250.00
1900 HONOR SOCIETY JR. $247.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $247.51 $0.00 $247.51
2000 COUNTRY STORE $2,203.35 $988.95 $(610.63) $0.00 $2,581.67 $0.00 $2,581.67
2001 BREATHITT FRESHMAN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ACAD.
2002  GIRLS BASKETBALL $213.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $213.53 $0.00 $213.53
2003  GIRLS SOFTBALL $543.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $543.00 $0.00 $543.00
2005 SMSFOOTBALL $8.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.18 $0.00 $8.18
2006 EUROPE TRIP $72.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.00 $0.00 $72.00
2007 DONATION FUNDS $1,041.98 $0.00 $(906.01) $0.00 $135.97 $0.00 $135.97
2014 PROMFUND $2,465.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,465.89 $0.00 $2,465.89
2015 LEGOTEAM $94.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $94.02 $0.00 $94.02
2016 SWEEP ACCOUNT $120.00 $113.00 $(195.00) $0.00 $38.00 $0.00 $38.00
2017 JUVENILLE DIABETES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2018 tRACK TEAM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2020 KUNA $550.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $550.15 $0.00 $550.15
2023 VvOLLEYBALL $878.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $878.00 $0.00 $878.00
2222  STLP PROGRAM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Activity Accounts Grand Total $17,506.34 $2,424.93 $(3,311.32) $0.00 $16,619.95 $0.00 $16,619.95
GL Accounts

GL Acct Begin Bal Recpt / JV Disb / JV Transfers End Bal  YTD Payables Work Bal
990  Petty Cash $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
991 Cash On Hand $0.00 $2,421.31 $0.00 $(2,421.31) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
992 Checking $17,506.34 $3.62 $(3,311.32) $2,421.31 $16,619.95 $0.00 $16,619.95
993 Savings $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
994 Investments - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
996  NSF CHECKS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

General Ledger Grand Total $17,506.34 $2,424.93 $(3,311.32) $0.00 $16,619.95 $0.00 $16,619.95
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December 07, 2017

From Date:
To Date:

11/1/2017
11/30/2017

SEBASTIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

General Ledger Report

Financial Report

| have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the
current month. | find them accurate and complete to the best of my

knowledge.

Bookkeepere

Principal:

Date: "‘11_0_7_/7
Date:jm/_iq

B |

Page 2 of 2

From Acct: 1
To Acct: 999999




December 07, 2017

Date From 11/1/2017
Date to 11/30/2017

SEBASTIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
Bank Reconciliation Report

Checking Account

992

Ending Balance on Statement Dated : 11/30/2017
Outstanding Deposits (Bank Deposits) -> +
Less Outstanding Checks:

Page 1 of 1

$16,868.95

$0.00
$249.00

Cash Balance as of : 11/30/2017

Cash Balance for Checking as of 11/1/2017
Add: Total Deposits (Bank Deposits):
Less: Total Checks and Withdrawals:

$16,619.95 wx

$17,506.34
$2,424.93
($3,311.32)

Computer Cash Balance as of : 11/30/2017

Summary of Asset Accounts

$16,619.95 +s

Gl Acct  Account Name Begin Bal Recpt/JV Disb/JV Transfer End Bal.
990 Petty Cash $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
991 Cash On Hand $0.00 $2,421.31 $0.00 ($2,421.31) $0.00
992 Checking $17,506.34 $3.62 ($3,311.32) $2,421.31 $16,619.95 #**
993 Savings $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
994  Investments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
996 NSF CHECKS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Grand Total $17,506.34 $2,424.93 ($3,311.32) $0.00 $16,619.95

| have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the
current month. | find them accurate and complete to the best of my

knowledge.
Bookkeeper:
Principal:

Date: &/ 0F_/7

4 ‘ Date: Lll_21 _L?

*** Entries Must m



December 07, 2017

Check  Check Date

SEBASTIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
List of Outstanding Checks
Thru - 11/30/2017

Amount Payee

Page 1 of 1

GL Acct. GL Acct. Name

393185 11/16/2017
393186 11/30/2017

Total Outstanding Checks

$105.00 JAXON FLOWERS
$144.00 EKU CENTER FOR THE ARTS

$249.00

992 Checking
992 Checking



Date: 11/30/2017

Duplicate  Received From: CITIZENS BANK OF JACKSON

Cc 100 0 SPECIAL ACTIVITIES INTEREST FOR NOV. FROM BAN $3.62
$3.62
Receipt # 11302017
Date: 11/30/2017
Duplicate  Received From: CITIZENS BANK OF JACKSON
C 100 0 SPECIAL ACTIVITIES INTEREST FOR NOV. FROM BAN $3.62
$3.62
Receipt # 11302017
Date: 11/30/2017
Duplicate  Received From: CITIZENS BANK OF JACKSON
C 100 0 SPECIAL ACTIVITIES INTEREST FOR NOV. FROM BAN . $3.62
$3.62

Receipt # 11302017



1

December 07, 2017 Sequential List of Checks - Brief Page 1 of 1
SEBASTIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
From Date: 11/1/2017
To Date:  11/30/2017
Check No. Date Payee GL Acct Date Cancelled Amount
393166 11/01/2017 MARK PENCE 992 11/30/2017 $75.00
393167 11/01/2017 LEWIS WATKINS 992 11/30/2017 $75.00
393168 11/02/2017 MARK PENCE 992 11/30/2017 $75.00
393169 11/02/2017 LEWIS WATKINS 992 11/30/2017 $75.00
393170 11/07/2017 JAXSONS FLOWERS 992 11/30/2017 $45.00
393171 11/07/2017 JACKSON WHOLESALE 992 11/30/2017 $197.44
393172 11/07/2017 JIFFY MART 992 11/30/2017 $23.69
393173 11/07/2017 COCA-COLA BOTTLING CO. 992 11/30/2017 $369.50
393174 11/08/2017 READING WAREHOUSE INC. 992 11/30/2017 $1,254.74
393175 11/08/2017 PAUL OLINGER 992 11/30/2017 $75.00
393176 11/08/2017 . MARK PENCE 992 11/30/2017 $75.00
393177 11/08/2017 LITTLE CAESARS 992 11/30/2017 $36.00
393178 11/09/2017 MICHAEL BOWLING 992 11/30/2017 $75.00
393179 11/09/2017 BREATHITT CO. BD. OF ED. 992 11/30/2017 $195.00
393180 11/09/2017 PAUL OLINGER 992 11/30/2017 $75.00
393181 11/09/2017 MARK PENCE 992 11/30/2017 $75.00
393182 11/14/2017 COUNTRY 992 11/30/2017 $10.00
393183 11/16/2017 WESTERN AUTO 992 11/30/2017 $175.00
393184 11/16/2017 DOUBLE KWIK 992 11/30/2017 $80.95
393185 11/16/2017 JAXON FLOWERS 992 $105.00
393186 11/30/2017 EKU CENTER FOR THE ARTS 992 $144.00

e ———————————

Total of all Checks Selected: $3,311.32



December 07, 2017 SEBASTIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL Page 1 of 2
School Activity Fund
Financial Report

From Date: 11/1/12017
To Date: 11/30/2017

Acct Activity Account Beg. Bal. Recpt/JV Disb/JV Transfer In Transfer Out End. Bal.
100 SPECIAL ACTIVITIES $5,484.80 $1,035.62 $(655.00) $0.00 $0.00 $5,865.42
Group Total: $5,484.80 $1,035.62 $(655.00) $0.00 $0.00 $5,865.42

200 - SOFT DRINK SALES : $158.87 $83.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $242.03
Group Total: $158.87 $83.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $242.03

300 ART FUND $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

400 TECHNOLOGY EDUCAT1 $0.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.77
Group Total: $0.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.77

800 YEARBOOK $59.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $59.48
Group Total: $59.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $59.48

900 ACADEMIC TEAM $54.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54.34
Group Total: $54.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54.34

1000 BAND $1,684.36 $0.00 $(144.00) $0.00 $0.00 $1,540.36
Group Total: $1,684.36 $0.00 $(144.00) $0.00 $0.00 $1,540.36

1100 ACCELERATED READE $11.47 $0.00 $(11.47) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total: $11.47 $0.00 $(11.47) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1200 LIBRARY $337.26 $0.00 $(337.26) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total: $337.26 $0.00 $(337.26) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1300 STAFF ACITVITY ACT. $178.17 $204.20 $(346.95) $0.00 $0.00 $35.42
Group Total: - $178.17 $204.20 $(346.95) $0.00 $0.00 $35.42

1400 LOST TEXTBOOK FUNL $731.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $731.74
Group Total: $731.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $731.74

1500 BASEBALL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1600 STUDENT COUNCIL $0.00 $0.00 ‘$ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1700 CHEERLEADING-SMS $117.47 $0.00 $(105.00) $0.00 $0.00 $12.47
Group Total: $117.47 $0.00 $(105.00) $0.00 $0.00 $12.47

1800 NEWSPAPER SALES $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00
Group Total: $250.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00

1900 HONOR SOCIETY JR. $247.51 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $247.51
Group Total: $247.51 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $247.51

2000 COUNTRY STORE $2,203.35 $988.95 $(610.63) $0.00 $0.00 $2,581.67
Group Total: $2_,203.35 $988.95 $(610.63) $0.00 $0.00 $2,581.67

2001 BREATHITT FRESHMANM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total: $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2002 GIRLS BASKETBALL $213.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $213.53
Group Total: $213.53 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $213.53

2003 GIRLS SOFTBALL $543.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $543.00
Group Total: $543.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $543.00

2005 SMS FOOTBALL $8.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.18
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December 07, 2017 SEBASTIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL Page 2 of 2
School Activity Fund
Financial Report
From Date: 11/1/2017
To Date: 11/30/2017

Acct Activity Account Beg. Bal. Recpt/JV Disb/JV Transfer In Transfer Out End. Bal.
Group Total: $8.18 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.18

2006 EUROPE TRIP $72.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.00
Group Total: $72.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.00

2007 DONATION FUNDS $1,041.98 $0.00 $(906.01) $0.00 $0.00 $135.97
Group Total: $1,041.98 $0.00 $(906.01) $0.00 $0.00 $135.97

2014 PROM FUND $2,465.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,465.89
Group Total: $2,465.89 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,465.89

2015 LEGO TEAM $94.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $94.02
Group Total: $94.02 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $94.02

2016 SWEEP ACCOUNT $120.00 $113.00 $(195.00) $0.00 $0.00 $38.00
Group Total: $120.00 $113.00 $(195.00) $0.00 $0.00 $38.00
2017 JUVENILLE DIABETES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2018 tRACK TEAM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2020 KUNA $550.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $550.15
Group Total: $550.15 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $550.15

2023 vOLLEYBALL $878.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $878.00
Group Total: $878.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $878.00

2222 STLP PROGRAM ‘ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
[ ]

Grand Total: $17,506.34 $2,424.93 $(3,311.32) $0.00 $0.00 $16,619.95

| have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the

current month. | find them accurate and complete to the best of my

Date:é&/ﬂl?

knowledge.
B
Bookkeepere—7 7] (L4110
E0 \q
Principal: YV“) (/\ — Date: )/ 7/_1_7




December 07, 2017 SEBASTIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL Page 1 of 1
School Activity Fund
Financial Report
From Date: 11/1/2017
To Date: 11/30/2017
Beg. Bal. Recpt/JV Disb/JV Trans In. Trans Out. End. Bal
990 Petty Cash $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
991 Cash On Hand $0.00 $2,421.31 $0.00 $0.00 ($2,421.31) $0.00
* 992 Checking $17,506.34 $3.62 $(3,311.32) $2,421.31 $0.00 $16,619.95
993 Savings $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
994 Investments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
996 NSF CHECKS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$17,506.34 $2,424.93 $(3,311.32) $2,421.31 ($2,421.31) $16,619.95 *

Beginning Ledger Balance: $17,506.34 Balance per Bank Statement: $0.00

Add: Receipts + Transfer In: $4,846.24 Ending Balance Other GL Accounts: $0.00

Sub-Total: $22,352.58 Add: Deposits in Transit: $0.00

Sub Total: $0.00

. i + 5,732.63 .
Less: Expenditures + Trans Out $ ) s Oiitstanding Chscks $249.00
Ending Ledger Balance * $16,619.95 Actual Cash Balance * ($249.00)

* These three numbers must agree.

The above information is a true statement of the financial condition of the various activity accounts of this school.

P
/ )

/

£ QO

Principal

)< / 7/ // 7

T

Date

C_\?@{/LW

SMS S0 Central Fund Treasurer

ezl 1

Date



